SCHOOL

Mineola ISD
Breakfast
K-5 Lunch
6-12 Lunch

Staff/Adult Breakfast

Staff/Adult Lunch

Grand Saline ISD
Breakfast
K-5 Lunch
6-12 Lunch

Staff/Adult Breakfast

Staff/Adult Lunch

Alba-Golden ISD
Breakfast
K-5 Lunch
6-12 Lunch

Staff/Adult Breakfast

Staff/Adult Lunch

Winnsboro ISD
Breakfast K-4
Breakfast 5-12
K-5 Lunch
6-12
Staff Breakfast
Staff Lunch
Visitor Breakfast
Visitor Lunch

Current Price

$1.60
$2.60
$2.85
$2.10
$3.60

$1.50
§2.25
$2.50
$2.00
$3.50

SE75
$2.50
$2.60
$2.25
$3.50

$1.50
$1.75
$2.50
$2.75
$2.00
$3.50
$2.50
$4.50

Proposed Increase Price

$1.75
$2.75
$3.00
§2.25
$3.75

Not Determined Yet

Not Determined Yet

$1.75
$2.00
§2.75
$3.00
$2.25
$3.75
$2.75
$4.75
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