SCHOOL	Current Price	Proposed Increase Price
Mineola ISD		
Breakfast	\$1.60	\$1.75
K-5 Lunch	\$2.60	\$2.75
6-12 Lunch	\$2.85	\$3.00
Staff/Adult Breakfast	\$2.10	\$2.25
Staff/Adult Lunch	\$3.60	\$3.75
Grand Saline ISD		
Breakfast	\$1.50	Not Determined Yet
K-5 Lunch	\$2.25	
6-12 Lunch	\$2.50	
Staff/Adult Breakfast	\$2.00	
Staff/Adult Lunch	\$3.50	
Alba-Golden ISD		
Breakfast	\$1.75	Not Determined Yet
K-5 Lunch	\$2.50	Not Determined fet
6-12 Lunch	\$2.60	
Staff/Adult Breakfast	\$2.25	
Staff/Adult Lunch	\$3.50	
Winnsboro ISD	1. 22	
Breakfast K-4	\$1.50	\$1.75
Breakfast 5-12	\$1.75	\$2.00
K-5 Lunch	\$2.50	\$2.75
6-12	\$2.75	\$3.00
Staff Breakfast	\$2.00	\$2.25
Staff Lunch	\$3.50	\$3.75
Visitor Breakfast	\$2.50	\$2.75
Visitor Lunch	\$4.50	\$4.75